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To,

The l\/1anager,

Corporate Affairs Department,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400001

November 13, 2018

Scrip Code/lD-541 005/KANCOTEA

Dear Sir,

Sub: Requlation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Requlations 2015: Publication of Results

Please find enclosed herewith the copy of the extract of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter

and six months ended 30t' September, 2018 published in The Business Standard and Sukhabar both dated

13'h November,2018 respectively for your record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Kanco Tea & lndustries Limited

&'n^nla ta{
Subhra Kanta Parhi

Compliance Officer

Encl:a/a



Business Stanrlard

TUESDAY, 13 NOVEMBER 2018

website: httpJ/kancotea.in.
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lhe Board of Directoa at lheir meeting held on 12th of Nov€mbar,2018. The
SlafutoryAudito6 havo cafiied out s "Limited Revievy''oftE afoBraid lesulls,
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By lhe oder of the Eoard
U.Kanofia
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DIN:00081108Lrye:the 12lh November 2018
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q!ai.r Qutur 6hk|lfr

1. Tohl lncome from operalions 2,262 1,371 1,979 3,639 3,417 5,308

2. Nel Profv(Loss) in the per od

712 I 639 721 72A 21

3. Nel Pofy(Loss) for the perlod

774 I 639 783 720 0

Tolal ComprEhensive lncome

for lh€ peiod (Comprising

Pfolir(Loss) for lhe peiod

laflertax)and olher

CorydHlrve lncore (aierlao 769 2 624 771 688 37

E{uityshlre CAilal 512.28 5'12.28 5122I 51228 512.28

6. Olher Equiry (As per balance

slEetd Fsviqls arco'rntnE ylai

7. Eaming Per Share

(of 10r €ach) (for cDnlinuing

a nd dlsconlin u ed opeElons)

a) Basic ('not annualhed)

b) oiluled ("nol annuals€d)

15.11

15.11

0.18

0.18

12.47

12.47

15.28

15.28

14.05

14.05

Nolel

1 The above is an exlract of lie detail€d format ol Quadedy Rqlulb iled with ihe
Bonbay Stock Exchango Limitod and calcut Slock Exchange Liniled, under
Regulalion 33 of f|6 SEBI (Ljsling obligalions and Disclosure REukements)
R€gulalion, 2015. Th6 full foEnat of the Quarterly Resdb along with Repo( of tha

Slatulory Auditors are available on the Stock Exohanga wobsiloi
htp://lvwwbseindia.corn and h$://!v\,rwr.s€-india.com and on tE Company
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